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Aaron Garcia 14067 2 A

Abby David 14314 1 D

Alisha Slater 10433 1 C

Alison Warr 1307 1 B

Alli Pearmine 14601 1 A

Amanda Lofthus 10502 1 E

Amber Mccune 4979 1 C

Ami Sheffield 4598 1 C

Amira Abualhaija 15113 2 D

Amy Hulina 1746 1 A

Anne Burns 14193 1 A

Anne Graumann 15714 1 A

Annette Thomason 2094 1 D

April Bardy 7937 1 E

Ashley Muse 14970 2 A

Barbara Standiford 420 1 C

Bart Zitnitsky 14900 1 D

Beth Carlson 13533 1 B

Beverly Serafica 5804 1 B

Bianca Yip 12323 1 C

Blynn Baker 284 1 A

Briana Freshner 8138 2 D

Brittany Schaezler 10243 2 D

Brooke Clark 16792 1 C
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Brooke Ortale 6982 2 C

Bruce Antal 13429 2 C

Candice Malvin 6810 1 C

Carla Mcalister 2264 2 A

Carol Boggess 8783 1 E

Carol Nash 14167 1 E

Carol Waitman 14328 1 E

Carolyn Auge 14790 1 E

Carrie Anderson 12967 2 E

Cassandra Isaacson 14361 2 C

Chiaki Ito 16907 1 D

Christine Brew 6238 2 C

Christine Leslie 1283 1 E

Cindi Delany 15077 1 C

Cindy Perry 9075 1 B

Coleen Andrews 14682 1 E

Courtney Moore 8951 1 D

Courtney Vandyke 13560 2 E

Crystal Coll 15791 1 A

Cylvia Hayes 17020 1 A

Czarina Ellingson 14221 3 E

Dan Brackney 9540 3 E

Dan Salinas 15717 1 B

Daniel Wall 16796 1 D
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Danielle Scott 8007 1 D

Dara Moser Dudley 9077 2 E

Dave Grubel 386 3 A

David Jeffers 10498 1 E

David Kurtz 753 1 C

Deborah Ogg 10838 1 B

Debra Guzman 7298 3 A

Debra Markiles 9834 1 D

Denice Sawatzky 1869 1 D

Desiree Snelleman 612 1 A

Diane O'Reilly 2235 1 B

Dianna Madvig 2281 1 C

Dominique Hellmich 14360 2 E

Dudley Shumate 1832 3 B

Elana Smit 1441 1 B

Elizabeth Randall 327 2 E

Emily Levy 13771 2 D

Emma Hughes 17605 1 E

Erin Welch 12614 2 A

Ernie Rodriguez 291 1 D

Estelle Robinson 290 1 D

Eve Higgins 15312 1 D

Fenrir Taura 11832 2 D

Gabi Loesch 11375 3 D
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Gabriella Lerma 10909 3 A

Gerhard Rieger 8233 1 B

Ginny Carlson 10370 1 B

Grace Heck 7637 3 A

Gwen Tatsuno 167 1 B

Halee Mason 19534 1 D

Hana Spitz 13578 1 D

Hannah Prabhakar 17760 1 C

Hannah Reichert 7500 1 A

Heather Cotterman 13335 2 E

Heidi Shing 13319 2 B

Helen Springut 15631 1 E

Holly Bourne 8150 1 D

Ivette White 1942 2 A

Izzy Riley 17399 1 C

Jackie Gruendyke 14577 1 A

Jamie Juckett 13607 1 D

Jamie Lyle 2638 1 B

Janet Lorenz 8364 1 D

Jeanine Rendon 13155 1 B

Jeannette Molina 9508 3 E

Jeff Hill 15826 1 D

Jen Konrad 2523 1 D

Jen Wagler 9519 2 B
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Jennette Kovacs 5126 1 A

Jennifer Hill 540 2 D

Jennifer Voelkel 1048 1 B

Jenny Hill 10424 2 D

Jenny Kerwick 405 2 D

Jeremy Schuster 15035 1 C

Jessica Hecock 14396 1 A

Jessie Listar-Guest 17070 2 D

Jil Nichols 14608 1 B

Jill Arenson 1001 1 A

Jillian Brooks 6945 1 E

Jordan Biggs 6592 2 D

Judy Garvey 14127 1 B

Julie Baclene 9614 2 B

Julie Pitt 616 2 B

Julie Strauss 14214 1 D

Juliette Noh 7087 1 B

Kaela Morris 7280 1 D

Karen Hodge 5218 1 C

Karen Overstreet 77 2 C

Karen Siebeck 15020 3 E

Karena Kosco 10453 1 A

Karla Ahn 693 1 B

Kate Bernstein 5811 1 A
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Kate Marie 11594 1 D

Kate Moureaux 4180 2 A

Katherine McGuire 11857 2 A

Kathy Quiroz 5808 1 C

Katie Williamson 12674 1 E

Kayla Swanberg 12208 3 A

Kelly Chaffin 1522 2 E

Kelly Kehoe 15526 2 E

Keri Postlewait 9029 2 B

Kerilyn Nobuhara 473 1 E

Kraig Paulsen 5760 1 A

Kristin Wolter 2749 1 E

Kyle Schumacher 8308 2 B

Laura Bussing 9080 3 B

Laura Hartwick 147 1 E

Laura Pryse 568 3 B

Laura Rose Cole 13646 1 E

Lauralyn Johnson 285 2 B

Lauren Langman 17863 3 E

Lauren Sanchez-susman 9671 1 C

Laurie Salter 468 1 C

Laurie Zurborg 4279 2 C

Laurren Bastian 7514 1 C

Leonda Armstrong 9626 3 D
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Leslie Kuenzig 14318 1 B

Lexi Peterson 15506 2 C

Libbi Peltz 4869 2 C

Lilla Reynolds 14603 1 E

Linda Phillips 14753 1 A

Linda Smith 184 2 B

Lindsay Benbow 6119 2 B

Lisa Andrews 7129 1 E

Lisa Hill 10469 1 A

Lisa Jacobs 2915 2 B

Liz Blasio 7013 2 B

Liz Helms 14835 1 D

Liza Buckner 5538 2 D

Loni Gaudet 9604 1 D

Lori Hebert 5853 1 B

Luisa Lamore 9303 2 C

Lynna Feng 14904 1 A

Maddie Speagle 2724 1 E

Madeline Bailie 13679 1 B

Madelyn Rohde 14358 3 C

Maggie Schoolar 11296 1 C

Marcy Campbell 2117 1 E

Marcy Mantell 1124 2 E

Margaret Hughes 14090 1 E
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Margaret Majua 13875 1 B

Marya Brackney 9520 1 E

McKenzie Minto 7920 1 C

Megan Foster 2228 1 C

Megan Miller 8133 1 E

Megan Quinn 12927 1 D

Melanie Rock 4385 1 A

Michael Bryant 14687 1 B

Michael Cook 12396 1 B

Michael Fitch 10454 2 D

Michelle Pressel 2077 1 A

Miki Shannon 15626 1 C

Mikki Tsuge 11870 1 C

Mitzi Keating 1432 2 D

Monica Bush 663 1 D

Monica C De Baca 3343 1 A

Nancy Tetrick 75 2 C

Nicholas Carleton 4977 1 C

Nick Crane 8141 1 E

Nicole Newman 14056 1 E

Patricia Carroll 9130 2 C

Patty Shipsey 12855 1 E

Peggy Weigle 14356 2 A

Peter Davidson 16801 3 B
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Peyton Green 13168 1 A

Piper M Novick 3690 1 C

Rachel Sanders 2409 1 A

Ranaye Kahn 5262 2 C

Randall Foret 10133 2 D

Randy Vanover 9703 1 B

Rebecca Dolan 13400 1 C

Rebecca King 8523 1 D

Robert Sucharski 12629 1 B

Robin Terry 3720 1 D

Roger Ly 5508 1 A

Rylee Harper 18025 3 D

Sally Beckner 1552 1 D

Sally Connell 6049 2 A

Samantha Dillard 155 1 C

Samuel Marquez 14898 1 D

Sandra Zajkowski 981 1 B

Sandy Scott 207 4 B

Sarah Anger 10237 1 A

Sarah Espinoza-sokal 13140 1 E

Sarah Forde 13553 2 C

Scott Black 1701 1 D

Shantel Julius 8887 4 C

Stacey Campbell 8895 1 B
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Stacey Davila 1100 1 D

Stacy Bols 5860 2 B

Stacy Peardot-goudy 2273 3 A

Stefanie Sailors 15646 3 E

Stefanie Theis 9972 2 C

Stephanie De Mello 15543 1 A

Stephanie Dubick 2491 2 D

Steven Jacobs 2916 2 D

Sue Gillett 13137 1 A

Susan Campbell 9516 2 E

Susan Eisenberg 9561 1 A

Susan Paulsen 770 2 C

Suzanne Brehm 13491 1 E

Suzie Yannes 5795 1 C

Tammie Gigstad 6605 1 A

Tammy Moody 652 1 B

Tawni Millet 5906 1 C

Terri Salinas 6174 1 C

Terry Steg 7884 1 D

Therese Bachman 18038 1 A

Tracie Sucharski 9365 1 C

Tracy Duncan 8451 1 A

Tracy England 7198 1 C

Tracy Paul 5700 1 A
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Veronica Marquez 3286 2 D

Victoria Frederick 17465 1 A

Victoria Jones 8807 2 E

Victoria Whisner 241 1 E

Wendy Krehbiel 9385 2 C

Whitney Grant 14529 1 E

Yukari Nishimura 2048 1 B

Zack Kurtz 18165 1 A
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Group A
Handler Handler ID Dogs Group

Aaron Garcia 14067 2 A

Alli Pearmine 14601 1 A

Amy Hulina 1746 1 A

Anne Burns 14193 1 A

Anne Graumann 15714 1 A

Ashley Muse 14970 2 A

Blynn Baker 284 1 A

Carla Mcalister 2264 2 A

Crystal Coll 15791 1 A

Cylvia Hayes 17020 1 A

Dave Grubel 386 3 A

Debra Guzman 7298 3 A

Desiree Snelleman 612 1 A

Erin Welch 12614 2 A

Gabriella Lerma 10909 3 A

Grace Heck 7637 3 A

Hannah Reichert 7500 1 A

Ivette White 1942 2 A

Jackie Gruendyke 14577 1 A

Jennette Kovacs 5126 1 A

Jessica Hecock 14396 1 A

Jill Arenson 1001 1 A

Karena Kosco 10453 1 A

Kate Bernstein 5811 1 A
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Kate Moureaux 4180 2 A

Katherine McGuire 11857 2 A

Kayla Swanberg 12208 3 A

Kraig Paulsen 5760 1 A

Linda Phillips 14753 1 A

Lisa Hill 10469 1 A

Lynna Feng 14904 1 A

Melanie Rock 4385 1 A

Michelle Pressel 2077 1 A

Monica C De Baca 3343 1 A

Peggy Weigle 14356 2 A

Peyton Green 13168 1 A

Rachel Sanders 2409 1 A

Roger Ly 5508 1 A

Sally Connell 6049 2 A

Sarah Anger 10237 1 A

Stacy Peardot-goudy 2273 3 A

Stephanie De Mello 15543 1 A

Sue Gillett 13137 1 A

Susan Eisenberg 9561 1 A

Tammie Gigstad 6605 1 A

Therese Bachman 18038 1 A

Tracy Duncan 8451 1 A

Tracy Paul 5700 1 A
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Victoria Frederick 17465 1 A

Zack Kurtz 18165 1 A
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Alison Warr 1307 1 B

Beth Carlson 13533 1 B

Beverly Serafica 5804 1 B

Cindy Perry 9075 1 B

Dan Salinas 15717 1 B

Deborah Ogg 10838 1 B

Diane O'Reilly 2235 1 B

Dudley Shumate 1832 3 B

Elana Smit 1441 1 B

Gerhard Rieger 8233 1 B

Ginny Carlson 10370 1 B

Gwen Tatsuno 167 1 B

Heidi Shing 13319 2 B

Jamie Lyle 2638 1 B

Jeanine Rendon 13155 1 B

Jen Wagler 9519 2 B

Jennifer Voelkel 1048 1 B

Jil Nichols 14608 1 B

Judy Garvey 14127 1 B

Julie Baclene 9614 2 B

Julie Pitt 616 2 B

Juliette Noh 7087 1 B

Karla Ahn 693 1 B

Keri Postlewait 9029 2 B
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Kyle Schumacher 8308 2 B

Laura Bussing 9080 3 B

Laura Pryse 568 3 B

Lauralyn Johnson 285 2 B

Leslie Kuenzig 14318 1 B

Linda Smith 184 2 B

Lindsay Benbow 6119 2 B

Lisa Jacobs 2915 2 B

Liz Blasio 7013 2 B

Lori Hebert 5853 1 B

Madeline Bailie 13679 1 B

Margaret Majua 13875 1 B

Michael Bryant 14687 1 B

Michael Cook 12396 1 B

Peter Davidson 16801 3 B

Randy Vanover 9703 1 B

Robert Sucharski 12629 1 B

Sandra Zajkowski 981 1 B

Sandy Scott 207 4 B

Stacey Campbell 8895 1 B

Stacy Bols 5860 2 B

Tammy Moody 652 1 B

Yukari Nishimura 2048 1 B
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Handler Handler ID Dogs Group

Alisha Slater 10433 1 C

Amber Mccune 4979 1 C

Ami Sheffield 4598 1 C

Barbara Standiford 420 1 C

Bianca Yip 12323 1 C

Brooke Clark 16792 1 C

Brooke Ortale 6982 2 C

Bruce Antal 13429 2 C

Candice Malvin 6810 1 C

Cassandra Isaacson 14361 2 C

Christine Brew 6238 2 C

Cindi Delany 15077 1 C

David Kurtz 753 1 C

Dianna Madvig 2281 1 C

Hannah Prabhakar 17760 1 C

Izzy Riley 17399 1 C

Jeremy Schuster 15035 1 C

Karen Hodge 5218 1 C

Karen Overstreet 77 2 C

Kathy Quiroz 5808 1 C

Lauren Sanchez-susman 9671 1 C

Laurie Salter 468 1 C

Laurie Zurborg 4279 2 C

Laurren Bastian 7514 1 C
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Group C
Handler Handler ID Dogs Group

Lexi Peterson 15506 2 C

Libbi Peltz 4869 2 C

Luisa Lamore 9303 2 C

Madelyn Rohde 14358 3 C

Maggie Schoolar 11296 1 C

McKenzie Minto 7920 1 C

Megan Foster 2228 1 C

Miki Shannon 15626 1 C

Mikki Tsuge 11870 1 C

Nancy Tetrick 75 2 C

Nicholas Carleton 4977 1 C

Patricia Carroll 9130 2 C

Piper M Novick 3690 1 C

Ranaye Kahn 5262 2 C

Rebecca Dolan 13400 1 C

Samantha Dillard 155 1 C

Sarah Forde 13553 2 C

Shantel Julius 8887 4 C

Stefanie Theis 9972 2 C

Susan Paulsen 770 2 C

Suzie Yannes 5795 1 C

Tawni Millet 5906 1 C

Terri Salinas 6174 1 C

Tracie Sucharski 9365 1 C
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Tracy England 7198 1 C

Wendy Krehbiel 9385 2 C
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Group D
Handler Handler ID Dogs Group

Abby David 14314 1 D

Amira Abualhaija 15113 2 D

Annette Thomason 2094 1 D

Bart Zitnitsky 14900 1 D

Briana Freshner 8138 2 D

Brittany Schaezler 10243 2 D

Chiaki Ito 16907 1 D

Courtney Moore 8951 1 D

Daniel Wall 16796 1 D

Danielle Scott 8007 1 D

Debra Markiles 9834 1 D

Denice Sawatzky 1869 1 D

Emily Levy 13771 2 D

Ernie Rodriguez 291 1 D

Estelle Robinson 290 1 D

Eve Higgins 15312 1 D

Fenrir Taura 11832 2 D

Gabi Loesch 11375 3 D

Halee Mason 19534 1 D

Hana Spitz 13578 1 D

Holly Bourne 8150 1 D

Jamie Juckett 13607 1 D

Janet Lorenz 8364 1 D

Jeff Hill 15826 1 D
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Group D
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Jen Konrad 2523 1 D

Jennifer Hill 540 2 D

Jenny Hill 10424 2 D

Jenny Kerwick 405 2 D

Jessie Listar-Guest 17070 2 D

Jordan Biggs 6592 2 D

Julie Strauss 14214 1 D

Kaela Morris 7280 1 D

Kate Marie 11594 1 D

Leonda Armstrong 9626 3 D

Liz Helms 14835 1 D

Liza Buckner 5538 2 D

Loni Gaudet 9604 1 D

Megan Quinn 12927 1 D

Michael Fitch 10454 2 D

Mitzi Keating 1432 2 D

Monica Bush 663 1 D

Randall Foret 10133 2 D

Rebecca King 8523 1 D

Robin Terry 3720 1 D

Rylee Harper 18025 3 D

Sally Beckner 1552 1 D

Samuel Marquez 14898 1 D

Scott Black 1701 1 D
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Group D
Handler Handler ID Dogs Group

Stacey Davila 1100 1 D

Stephanie Dubick 2491 2 D

Steven Jacobs 2916 2 D

Terry Steg 7884 1 D

Veronica Marquez 3286 2 D
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Group E
Handler Handler ID Dogs Group

Amanda Lofthus 10502 1 E

April Bardy 7937 1 E

Carol Boggess 8783 1 E

Carol Nash 14167 1 E

Carol Waitman 14328 1 E

Carolyn Auge 14790 1 E

Carrie Anderson 12967 2 E

Christine Leslie 1283 1 E

Coleen Andrews 14682 1 E

Courtney Vandyke 13560 2 E

Czarina Ellingson 14221 3 E

Dan Brackney 9540 3 E

Dara Moser Dudley 9077 2 E

David Jeffers 10498 1 E

Dominique Hellmich 14360 2 E

Elizabeth Randall 327 2 E

Emma Hughes 17605 1 E

Heather Cotterman 13335 2 E

Helen Springut 15631 1 E

Jeannette Molina 9508 3 E

Jillian Brooks 6945 1 E

Karen Siebeck 15020 3 E

Katie Williamson 12674 1 E

Kelly Chaffin 1522 2 E
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Kelly Kehoe 15526 2 E

Kerilyn Nobuhara 473 1 E

Kristin Wolter 2749 1 E

Laura Hartwick 147 1 E

Laura Rose Cole 13646 1 E

Lauren Langman 17863 3 E

Lilla Reynolds 14603 1 E

Lisa Andrews 7129 1 E

Maddie Speagle 2724 1 E

Marcy Campbell 2117 1 E

Marcy Mantell 1124 2 E

Margaret Hughes 14090 1 E

Marya Brackney 9520 1 E

Megan Miller 8133 1 E

Nick Crane 8141 1 E

Nicole Newman 14056 1 E

Patty Shipsey 12855 1 E

Sarah Espinoza-sokal 13140 1 E

Stefanie Sailors 15646 3 E

Susan Campbell 9516 2 E

Suzanne Brehm 13491 1 E

Victoria Jones 8807 2 E

Victoria Whisner 241 1 E

Whitney Grant 14529 1 E


